
LOT 16 QUAIL RIDGE S/D.

863-416, 897-2428, DC 1261-1560,

DAIES ROGER LAVERN
276 SW SONOMA WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

35-6S-16-04066-017

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35616.010 1.00/
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3

103,426
9,500
42,300

155,226
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0
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0

147,518

1485/2353 3/06/2023 WD U I 38 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INGRAM TAELORE MARIE

DAIES ROGER LAVERN

1373/1904 12/05/2018 WD U I 30 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IRONWOOD HOMES OF LAK

TAELORE MARIE & THO
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16728 M H 125 03/10/2000

HX Base Yr

203 SW BOBWHITE GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,726 115.9000 108.95 188,048 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1 – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1678

BAS 1,678 100 1,678 100,550

FOP 104 35 36 2,157

UOP 48 25 12 719

1,830 1,726 103,426

BAS= W58 S27 E29 UOP= S6 E8 N6 W8$ E37 N14 FOP= N13 W8 S13
E8$ W8 N13$.

BAS

58

27

29
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14

8

13

UOP6

8

6

8

FOP 13

8

13

8

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 900

9,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.23 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 42,300


